MODEL NLV-EDEN-T
EDEN-T Series is designed as a replacement for the HPS lighting in greenhouses as a supplemental
light source or sole source for indoor growing. Optimized for a perfect lighting environment this
fixture delivers performance that growers expect. Each full spectrum fixture delivers 1700 µmol/s at
>2.7 µmol/J efficacy.  A Greenhouse dominant Red (Flower Light) spectrum is also available that
delivers 2205 µmol/s at 3.5 µmol/J efficacy.
Grow Lights
Designed to deliver more usable light to the plants at ultra high efficiency of >2.7 µmol/J

VOLTAGE (V) 100 208 240 277
AMPERAGE (A) 6.30 3.03 2.63 2.27
ORDERING INFORMATION
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
PAR DISTRIBUTION – FULL SPECTRUM
MODEL SPECTRUM-EFFICACY PPF VARIANT
NLV-EDNT-FS275-630W-PRO-S-1B-47 Full Spectrum – 2.7 µmol/J 1700 µmol/s PRO
NLV-EDNT-FS275-630W-MID-S-1B-47 Full Spectrum – 2.7 µmol/J 1700 µmol/s MID
NLV-EDNT-FS275-630W-ECO-C-1B-47 Full Spectrum – 2.7 µmol/J 1700 µmol/s ECO
NLV-EDNT-RS315-630W-ECO-C-1B-47 Flower Spectrum – 3.1 µmol/J 1950 µmol/s ECO
NLV-EDNT-RS350-630W-PRO-C-1B-47 Flower Spectrum – 3.5 µmol/J 2205 µmol/s PRO
Contact Info
Address: 177 Park Ave, #200, San Jose CA 95113
Email: info@nlvlighting.com
Phone number:  +1-408-641-1848